
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

59 

47 

14 

97 

210 

18 

341 

94 

7 

131 

68 

185 

23 

154 

42 

169 

119 

137 

190 

241 

2 

132 

110 

102 

321 

79 

181 

74 

955 

Last Name 

IMBRENDA 

BRENNA 

BRAGAGLIO 

FERRARI 

GIULIANI 

MODESTI 

GARBELLI 

QUADRANTI 

BIANCHI 

MASSONE 

CIRNIGLIARO 

CEVASCO 

AZZARELLI 

GANDOLFI 

SERVENTI 

FERRARI 

CORRERINI 

PIOLA 

LANTELME 

BETTELLI 

BONAFFINI 

BERNINI 

SIGNORETTI 

REBECCHI 

VENTURA 

CINTOI 

GUIDI 

LEONI 

LUPI 

First Name 

Maurizio 

Andrea 

Stefano 

Paolo 

Marco 

Mirco 

Andrea 

Luca 

Daniele 

Marco 

Michele 

Amauri 

Antonio 

Marco 

Giuliano 

Diego 

Daniele 

Andrea 

Jarod 

Andrea 

Silvio 

Aldo 

Simone 

Sergio 

Yuri 

Lorenzo 

Gianluca 

Luca 

Roberto 

Best Tm 

1:15.522 

1:16.060 

1:16.316 

1:16.351 

1:16.479 

1:16.778 

1:16.812 

1:17.013 

1:17.693 

1:17.914 

1:18.472 

1:18.486 

1:18.655 

1:18.909 

1:18.967 

1:18.998 

1:19.210 

1:19.309 

1:19.541 

1:19.604 

1:19.660 

1:19.672 

1:19.978 

1:20.016 

1:20.329 

1:20.600 

1:20.918 

1:21.472 

1:22.899 

Diff 

0.538 

0.794 

0.829 

0.957 

1.256 

1.290 

1.491 

2.171 

2.392 

2.950 

2.964 

3.133 

3.387 

3.445 

3.476 

3.688 

3.787 

4.019 

4.082 

4.138 

4.150 

4.456 

4.494 

4.807 

5.078 

5.396 

5.950 

7.377 

Gap 

0.538 

0.256 

0.035 

0.128 

0.299 

0.034 

0.201 

0.680 

0.221 

0.558 

0.014 

0.169 

0.254 

0.058 

0.031 

0.212 

0.099 

0.232 

0.063 

0.056 

0.012 

0.306 

0.038 

0.313 

0.271 

0.318 

0.554 

1.427 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/06/2017 9.57.44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

1 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:40:44 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

02/06/2017 09:40 


